Stock No: APH00979

Wacker Neuson RT82SC Trench Roller

Serial No: 20068469

Reg No:

Cat: TREROLL Year: 2011 Provisional?: Supplier:

Log
Date

Type

Description Meter

Labour

Parts

7/1/2024
6/12/2024
7/6/2023

3/14/2023

2/14/2023

9/19/2022

METER
METER
OTHER

REPAIR

SERVICE

SERVICE

End contract A8569 (@ 676 Hours) 676
Start contract A8569 (@ 662 Hours) 662

Western Battery: Supply Optima
yellow top

TG: Wire up tracker. Collect shims
from DCT. Heat up pins to get free
to remove, ship gap so had no play
when steering.  15/03/23:
Continue with shim artic pin
bushes, heat up with oxy to get pins
free

TG: Completed service as per 642
manufactirer specs, end of recharge

cord damaged for connecting when

remote going flat, removed end and

replaced with Duetcsh connector

(@ 642 Hours)

HHM: Completed service onsite, 374
change engine oil, oil filter & fuel

filter, topped HYD oil 1 1t (@ 374

Hours)

$125.00

$341.14

$125.00

$341.14

Wacker Neuson RT82SC Under Repair? [

Orange Truck & Ag
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